2.00 Inspection / On-Site Observation   

2.01 Engineer Regular Hours   

2.02 Chief Inspector Regular Hours   

2.03 Inspection Regular Hours   

2.05 Final Punch List   

2.07 One-Year Warranty Inspection  

4.00 Expenses 

4.01 GPS Equipment 

LHB proposes an additional service fee of Two Hundred Four Thousand, One Hundred Forty-One Dollars 
($204,141). The fee is divided as follows:  

 Task 00200 C.P. 2082 Lincoln Park 2 ...................................................................................................... $44,885 

 Task 00250 C.P. 2214 Lincoln Park 3 ......................................................................................................